
 

[GEN 7-3] Version November 2020                       Effective Date: 15.11.2020  

Award Notice/Obaveštenje o dodeli 

 

Organization of vocational trainings in Correctional Institutions in Serbia/ Organizovanje 

stručnih obuka u kazneno-popravnim ustanovama u Srbiji 

 

 

 

Contracting Authority/ Ugovarač: 
Help – Hilfe zur Selbsthilfe 

Učiteljska 52, 11000 Beograd, Serbia 

Aleksandra Brkic, Country Director  

Respective Help country programme/ 
Program pomoći : 

Inkluzija i ekonomsko osnaživanje Zapadnog Balkana 

(SOE010) / Inclusion and economic empowerment in the 

Western Balkans (SOE010) 

Reference/Refernca: PSRB-SOE010-23-23-SER005 

Publication date of the Tender Notice/ 
Datum objavljivanja tendera: 

18.8.2023. 

Contract value/ Vrednost ugovora: 347.960,00 

Date of award of the Contract / Datum 
dodele ugovora: 

2.10.2023. 

Number of offers received / Broj 
primljenih ponuda: 

5 offers 

Name and country of successful 
contractor / Naziv i država izvođača: 

NS Pro Group, Serbia 

 
 

 

 

 

 


